
PARCOURS DU N°24

Routes Localités Km Kms
Aulnay s/s bois (vélodrome)

D401 Parc du Sausset
D88 Route de Roissy 8,7 8,7

Mitry (Entrée) 5,1 13,8
D139 Gressy 6,0 19,8

Messy 1,9 21,7
Charny 4,4 26,1

D129 Villeroy 2,7 28,8
D27-à G Iverny 3,4 32,2

D97 Monthyon 3,8 36,0
Barcy 3,6 39,6

D97 Cimetière-D140 à g 1,9 41,5
Etrépilly 3,8 45,3

D146 Dir Acy en Multien 3,5 48,8
D146A3 Dir Douy la Ramée

A Dt Fosse Martin 5,5 54,3
Brégy 3,0 57,3

Oissery 4,2 61,5
Marchemoret 5,6 67,1

St Mard
D9 Juilly 8,7 75,8

Thieux
Route de l’aéroport

Route de Roissy
Aulnay s/s bois(vélodrome) 21,0 96,8


